
CITY FIRST NAME LAST NAME LOCATION ADDRESS City ZIP PHONE EMAIL
Birmingham Erica Andrews St. Vincent's - 119 Physcial Therapy 7191 Cahaba Valley Road Greysone 35242 205.408.6560 erica.armstrong@ascension.org
Birmingham Paul Mark Aquino Kindred at Home - Birmingham 2100 Southbridge Parkway #48 Birmingham 35209 205.836.0777 paul.aquino1@gentiva.com
Helena Beth Atkerson Benchmark Physical Therapy 2600 Hwy 58, Suite 1 Helena 35080 205.621.8822
Trussville Joey Bemowski Drayer Physical Therapy - Trussville 5057 Pinnacle Square 102 Trussville 35234 205.639.4284 jbemowski@drayerpt.com
Pinson Karlie Brantley TherapySouth - Clay 6723 Deerfoot Pkwy, Suite 105 Pinson 35216 205.681.5131 branleyk@therapysouth.net
Trussville Benjamin Bullard EW Motion Therapy 183 Main Street, Suite D Trussville 35173 205.655.1009 ben@eskridgeandwhite.com
Birmingham Claire Reid Bumpers Vulcan Performance Rehab and Recovery 3918 Montclair Road, Suite 101 Birmingham 35213 205.761.1068 claire@vulcanmovement.com
Ashland Jesper Lloyd Calado Clay County Hospital Home Care 83825 Highway 9 Ashland 36251 256.354.0077
Birmingham Jodi Cavin Alabama Neurology Associates 3105 Independence Drive, Suite 105 Homewood 35209 205.803.2210 jodicavin@gmail.com
Birmingham Kimberly Clark TherapySouth - Liberty Park 2800 River Run Dr., Suite 102 Birmingham 35243 205.970.2350 clarkk@therapysouth.net
Opelika Melanie Constance RehabWorks Opelika of East Alabama Medical Center 2450 Village Professional Drive Opelika vzconstance@yahoo.com
Birmingham Jean Crago UAB - Spain Rehabilitation 1717 6th Avenue South Birmingham 35249 205.975.4922
Bimringham Emily DeVries St. Vincent's - 119 Physcial Therapy 7181 Cahaba Valley Road Greystone 35242 205.408.6560 Emily.kathryndevries@ascension.org
Prattville Haley Dokas Drayer Physical Therapy Institute 2703 Legends Pkwy Prattville 36066 334.380.4930 hdokas@drayerpt.com
Birmingham Amanda Elliot-JohnsonBenchmark Physical Therapy 1910 28th Ave. S., Suite 107 Homewood 35209 205.202.2273 aelliott@benchmarkpt.com
Montgomery Amy Hall Baptist Medical Center East 400 Taylor Road Montgomery 36117
Northport Julie Harrison North River Therapy 400 McFarland Blvd, Suite F Northport 35476 205.333.5351 julie.harrison@northrivertherapy.com
Birmingham Lacey Hill Benchmark Physical Therapy 153 Narrows Parkway 280 Corridor 35242 205.981.4534 lhill@benchmarkpt.com
Tuskegee Steven Horlock Elite Physical Therapy 1201 Alabama 49 Suite 2 Tuskegee 36083 769.233.8844 shorlock@drayerpt.com
Birmingham Ann Howard Alabama Neurology Associates 3105 Independence Drive, Suite 105 Homewood 35209 205.803.2210 annflyhoward@gmail.com
Tuscaloosa Christine Hunter University Orthopedic Clinic 400 Paul W. Bryant Dr. Tuscaloosa 35401 205.345.2627 chunter@uocortho.com
Birmingham Morgan Kreger Benchmark Physical Therapy 1910 28th Ave. S., Suite 107 Homewood 35209 205.202.2273 mmkreger@benchmarkpt.com
Northport Toshio Leeper North River Therapy 400 McFarland Blvd, Suite F Northport 35476 205.333.5351 toshio.leeper@northrivertherapy.com
Birmingham Rachel Little Therapy South 1280 Green Springs Hwy Homewood 35216 205.968.1283 littler@therapysouth.net
Birmingham Ashley Lynch Grandview Medical Center 3690 Grandview Pkwy Inverness 35243 205.971.4515 Ashley.lynch@grandviewhealth.com
Birmingham Bess Martin Alabama Neurology Associates 3105 Independence Drive, Suite 105 Homewood 35209 205.803.2210 bmartin@alaneuro.com
Birmingham Melissa Minich Brookdale Senior Living - Hoover 3850 Galleria Woods Hoover 35244 205.985.7537 melissapt2002@gmail.com
Birmingham Anna Myers Results Physiotherapy 1831 28th Ave South, Suite 115N Birmingham 35209 205.876.1000 anna.myers@resultspt.com
Gardendale Luz M. Perez Drayer Physical Therapy Institute 2215 Decatur Hwy, Suite 125 Gardendale 35071 205.285.8790 lperezmcintosh@drayerpt.com
Birmingham Emily Phillips UAB - Spain Rehabilitation 1717 6th Avenue South Birmingham 35249 205.975.4922 emily.phillips@uabmc.edu
Birmingham Katherine Pinion UAB - Spain Rehabilitation 1717 6th Avenue South BIrmingham 35249 205.975.4922 klspraklin@uabmc.edu
Birmingham Meagan Pry Champion Sports Medicine 3014 Allison-Bonnett Memorial Drive, Suite Bessemer 35023 205.744.9444 mpry@selectmedical.com
Birmingham Kate Salsman Alabama Neurology Associates 3105 Independence Drive, Suite 105 Homewood 35209 205.803.2210
Northport Amanda Sparks North River Therapy 400 McFarland Blvd, Suite F Northport 35476 205.333.5351 amanda.sparks@northrivertherapy.com
Birmingham Kyndra Syms Train and burn 312 Richard Arrington Jr. Blvd, N. Birmingham 35203 336.402.5368 kyndrasyms@gmail.com
Opelika Jessica Ust RehabWorks Opelika of East Alabama Medical Center 2450 Village Professional Drive Opelika 334.528.1964
Montgomery LaDarius Woods Alabama State University 915 S. Jackson Street Montgomery 36104 334.229.8808 lwoods@alasu.edu


